 Data brief
For further information contact your local STMicroelectronics sales office.
March 2011 Doc ID 17830 Rev 2 1/10
10
FLI2510, FLI2515, FLI2520
High-performance Faroudja video enhancement processors
Features
■ Faroudja® Motion-Corrected Temporal

lete Product(
s)
Ordering information FLI2510, FLI2515, FLI2520
8/10 Doc ID 17830 Rev 2
4 Ordering information
In order to meet environmental requirements, ST offers these devices in different grades of
ECOPACK® packages, depending on their level of environmental compliance. ECOPACK®
specifications, grade definitions and product status are available at: www.st.com.
ECOPACK® is an ST trademark.
Table 3. Order codes
Part number Description
FLI2510-AA PBGA 35 x 35 mm
FLI2515-AA PBGA 35 x 35 mm
FLI2520-AA PBGA 35 x 35 mm
  O
bso
lete Product(
s)
- O
bso
lete Product(
s)
FLI2510, FLI2515, FLI2520 Revision history
Doc ID 17830 Rev 2 9/10
5 Revision history
Table 4. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes